Hazelwoods Ski World

3

Master sheet Tricks Round 1

25/08/2019 - 26/08/2019

Benjamin Jennifer

British Open National Championships

25/08/2019

GBR Ope F

Page 1
-10:15

WO

wBB

BB

wB

W5F

WLB

LF

LB

WLF

First pass :

4x not credit

out of time

150

60

60

60

150

150

90

90

80

160

110

1160

TO

B

TBB

TF

B

TF

TWB

TWF

B

TF

TS

TWB

TWF

TO

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

2x not credit

4x not credit

1x not credit

out of time

200

100

200

100

150

100

100

130

130

1210

2370




