## British Open National Championships 25/08/2019 - 26/08/2019

## **Master sheet Tricks Round 1**

		Benjamin	Jennifer	G	BR Ope F
WO		150	ТО	2x not credit	200
В		60	ТВ	2x not credit	100
F		60	TBB	2x not credit	200
R		60	TF	2x not credit	100
WBB		150	ТВ	2x not credit	
R		150	TF		
BB		90	TWB		150
R		90	TWF	4x not credit	
F			ТВ		
WB		80	TF		
W5F	4x not credit		R		100
WLB		160	R		100
LF		110	TS		130
LB	out of time		R	1x not credit	130
WLF			TWB		
			TWF	out of time	
			ТО		
First pass :	-	1160	Second pass :		1210
			Total:		2370